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Term 4 Key Dates
Please find below the key dates to be aware of.

Monday 19th February 2024 INSET Day - School closed to all children

Tuesday 20th February 2024 First Day of Term - All children back in school

Wednesday 21st February 2024 Year 4 Swimming - every Wednesday

Thursday 22nd February 2024 Joshua Siegel Famous Poet Visit

Thursday 29th February 2024 at 15:30-16:00 Year 2 SATs Meeting for parents - year 2 parents/carers invited in

Monday 4th March 2024 at 15:30-16:00 Year 6 SATs Meeting for parents - year 6 parents/carers invited in

Tuesday 5th March 2024 Year 3 Mosque Educational Visit

Tuesday 5th March 2024 Year 6 Buddhist Temple Educational Visit

Wednesday 6th March 2024 Reception & Year 1 Education Visit to Yate Library

Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day: Dressed for reading or as a book character -
parents/carers invited in to share storytime from 14:45

Friday 8th March 2024 Academic Review Day - School closed to all children - parents/carers
and children are invited in at their appointment time

Tuesday 11th March 2024 Year 5 and 6 Football Competition at Yate Academy

Thursday 14th March 2024 Year 4 River Frome Educational Visit

Friday 15th March 2024 Red Nose Day

Thursday 21st - Friday 22nd March 2024 Year 4 Residential to Plymouth

Tuesday 26th March 2024 Easter Craft Workshop and Egg Hunt - parents/carers invited in from
14:45

Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 09:00-11:00 End of Term Reward

Thursday 28th March 2024 at 09:00-11:00 End of Term Exhibition (Showcase of Student Work) - Parents/Carers
invited in for coffee and to walk around the exhibition

Thursday 28th March 2024 at 14:45-15:00 Celebration Ceremony - parents/carers by invitation only

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last day of Term

We look forward to welcoming you into school on the above dates! If you have any questions about these events or
suggestions for future events, please do not hesitate to contact us.

mailto:admin@tyndaleprimary.co.uk
http://www.tyndaleprimaryschool.com

